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FOOD�ALLERGY�NOTICE
Our�food�prepared�here�may�contain�celery,�mustard,�milk,
fish,�Crustaceans,�peanuts,�soya,�sesame�seeds,�lupin,�eggs,
cereals,�gluten,�molluscs,�sulfites�&�nuts.
Please�ask�the�manager�if�you�have�any�concerns.



AFGHAN DISHES
& KEBAB

Half Peri Peri Grilled Chicken with Chips 
Full Peri Peri Grilled Chicken with Chips
Chicken Tikka in Naan
(Cubes of Grilled Chicken Filler in fresh Naan topped with
Salad and Sauces.)
Lamb Tikka in Naan
Cubes of Grilled Lamb Fillet in fresh Naan topped with Salad
and Sauces.)
Kebab Roll
2 Skewers of Grilled Fine Lamb Mince in fresh Naan topped 
with Salad and Sauces.)
Reshami Kebab Roll
2 Skewers of Grilled Fine Chicken Mince in fresh Naan topped 
with Salad and Sauces.)

Mixed Kebab in Naan
(Lahori Chicken Tikka, Lahori Lamb Tikka and Minced Seekh 
Kebab with Naan, Salad and Sauces.)
Fish Tikka in Naan
(Slices of Fresh Couli Fish prepared with Capsicum, Red Onion, 
Tomatoes, Herbs & Spices. Served with Naan, Salad and Sauces.)
Paneer Tikka in Naan
(Cubes of Paneer prepared with Capsicum, Red Onion,
Tomatoes, Herbs & Spices in a Frying Pan. Served with Naan, 
Salad and Sauces.)
Chapli Kebab

KARAHI CHICKEN
DISHES

Chicken Karahi
Chilli Chicken
Chicken Jalfrezi
Butter Chicken Karahi
(Creamy Gravy with Nuts)
Chicken Tikka Masala
(Marinated chicken Tikka diced pieces cooked over charcoal
and prepared with Tikka Sauce in a Frying Pan. Garnished with 
Fresh Coriander and served in a Karahi)

RICE SIDES
DISHES

Plain Rice
Zeera Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Plain Qabili Rice (Plain or with Carrots & Raisins)
Qabili Pilau (Maycha)
(Sela Rice with Lamb Shank cooked in Lamb Broth, Carrots,
Raisins and Light Spices)

BIRYANIS

Chicken Sindhi Biryani
Lamb Sindhi Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Vegetable Biryani
Shahi Paneer Biryani
Fish Biryani (Couli Fish)
Jumbo Prawn Biryani

SEA FOOD

Masala Fish
Couli Fish Fillet, Spiced, Fried & Mixed with hot sauce
Capsicum, Tomato and Red Onion
Fish Karahi (couli fish fillet)
Sizzling Garlic King Prawns
Potion of King Prawns fries in fresh Garlic & Mixed with
Capsicum, Tomato & red Onion and Served on a hot sizzling
tray.
Sizzling Chilli King Prawns
(Portion of King Prawns Fried in Fresh Chillies & mixed with
Capsicum, Tomato & red Onion and served on a hot sizzling
tray.)
Shahi Jheenga Karahi (Jumbo King Prawn)

FAMILY
SPECIAL

1�K.O�Mix�Grill
Any�2�Curry�Dishes,

1�Qabili�Rice,�2�Chapli�Kebab
Greek�Salad,�Greek�Yoghurt,

1�Sea�Food�Dish,
1�jug�of�Mango�Lassi,

Tandoori�Naans

£140.00

KEBABISH GRILL
& STARTER

Reshami Seekh Kebab (chicken)
(Portion of 4 Traditional Chicken Mince Kebabs mixed with
Fresh Herbs and Spices.)
Lamb Seekh Kebab
(Portion of 4 Traditional Lamb Mince Kebabs mixed with Fresh
Herbs and Spices.)
K.O. Peri Peri whole Grill Chicken (into 4 pcs)
(Available in 3 Flavours varying degrees of heat that will satisfy
 the Flavour Pro le from a Peri-Peri Beginner to a Fiery Heat
Seeker. Medium, Hot)
Tandoori Lamb Chops
(Portion of 4 Heavily Spiced Chops in Marinated in our Special 
Sauce, skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray.)
Chicken Tikka
(Diced pieces of Chicken, Marinated in our Special Sauce, 
skewered over a charcoal Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray.) 
Lamb Tikka
(Diced pieces of Lamb llet, Marinated in our Special Sauce, 
skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray.)
K.O.Mixed Grill (2 people)
(Pieces of Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Wings, Lamb 
Chops, Chicken Seekh Kebabs and Lamb Seekh Kebabs.) 
K.O. Special Mixed Grill (2/3 people)
(Pieces of 4pcs Chicken Tikka,4pcs Lamb Tikka, 6pcs Chicken 
Wings, 3 Lamb Chops, 2 Chicken Seekh Kebabs, 2 Lamb Seekh 
Kebabs, Grill Turkish chilli and Chicken Malai Kebabs.) 
K.O. Family Platter (3/4 people)
(Full Baby Chicken, 4 Chicken Tikka, 4 Lamb Tikka, 3 Lamb Chops, 
1 Chicken Malai, 3 lamb seekh, 6 Chicken Wings & King Prawn.)
Mix Tikka
(Diced pieces of Lamb & Chicken, Marinated in our Special 
Sauce, skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray).
Chops and Wings
Lamb Chops & Chicken Wings, Marinated in our Special sauce, 
Skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray).
Chicken Malai Kebab
(Boneless Chicken marinated with Cream, Spices and Fresh 
Herbs, cooked over Charcoal and served on a sizzling tray.) 
Tandoori Chicken Wings
(Portion of 8 Spicy Wings cooked in a Clay Oven and Grilled.)
Chicken Shashlik
(Diced Grilled Chicken Tikka pieces mixed with Capsicum, Red
Onion, Tomatoes and Special Herbs.)
Paneer Tikka
(Spicy Cheese from the East with Tomatoes, Red Onions and Capsicum.)
BBQ Seekh Kabab shashlek
(Lamb Minced Meat Kebabs, heavily Spiced, BBQ and further tossed in a 
Wok with Tomatoes, Red Onion, Capsicum and K.O. Peri Peri Sauce.)

EXPRESS MENU

 
Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot)
(Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh 
Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and 
Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is 
Optional. (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes)
Charsi Lamb Karahi (Extra Hot)
(Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh 
Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Herbs and 
Spices. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) (Freshly 
Made on Order, 30 Minutes)
Peshawari Chicken Karahi (Medium Hot)
(Baby Chicken on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh 
Green Chillies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and 
Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is 
Optional.) (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes)
Charsi Chicken Karahi (Extra Hot)
(Baby Chicken on the Bone, cooked with Fresh 
Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chillies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, 
seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing 
with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) Peshawari Karahi 
(Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes)
Rosted Lamb Raan
(served with, grilled vegetable and qabli rice serving 2 
peoples) 24 hours notice required)
Full Rosted Lamb
(serve 6 peoples served with grilled vegetable and qabli 
rice) (24 h notice required)

Nihari
Paya

Shahi Haleem
Maghaz Masala

PESHWARI FRESH KARAHIES
Authen�c taste specially made to order

K.O.
HOUSE SPECIALS

KARAHI MEAT 
DISHES

Karahi Gosht (Boneless)
Saag Gosht
Achar Gosht
Lamb Korma (Creamy Gravy with Nuts)
Daal Gosht
Shahi Seekh Kebab Masala(In Gravy)
(Lamb seekh kebab cooked over charcoal and prepared
in a Tikka Sauce in Frying Pan. Garnished with Fresh
Coriander and served in a Karahi)

VEGETARIAN SPECIALS

Curry Sauce

 
Afghani Mix Grill (Skewers of 4pcs of Lamb Chops, 
8pcs of Chicken Tikka, 7pcs of Lamb Tikka, 2 Lamb Seekh 
Kebab, 1 Chicken Reshmi Kebab and Grilled Turkish Chili on 
a hot sizzling tray).
Chapli Kebab Platter (3 Chapli Kebab and
1 Afghani Naan).
Chapli Kebab (1 piece)  (Fine Lamb Mince mixed
with Fresh Herbs and Spices fried in a Karahies).
Lamb Tikka Kebab (2 Skewers of Boneless Marinated
Lamb Fillet, served with Naan).
Chicken Tikka Kebab (2 Skewers of Marinated
Chicken Fillet cooked, served with Naan).
Mix Kebab (Skewers of 8pcs Chicken, 7pcs Lamb
Fillet, 1 Lamb Seeth Kebab served with Naan).
Chopan Kebab (Chops Kebab) (2 Skewers of
Marinated Tender Baby Lamb Chops (8pcs) served with Naan).
Qabili Pilau (Maycha) (Sela Rice with Lamb
Shank cooked in Lamb Broth, Carrots, Raisins and Light Spices.)
  (Lamb Mince wrapped in Steamed  Mantu (8 pieces)
Pastry, served with Yoghurt and topped with Chickpeas.) 
Ashak (8 pieces) (Vegetables wrapped in Steamed 
Pastry, served with Yoghurt and topped with Chickpeas.)

HOT DRINKS

Green Tea Pot (Kawa)
Green loose tea leaves, green cardamom served with sugar
candy & sugar
Doodh Patti or Kadak Chai Tea Pot
Black loose tea leaves, milk, sugar and cardamons, skimmed
together until it gets brown and creamy. served in a pot

£6.00

£7.00

DRINKS

Can
Coke, Diet Coke, 7UP, 
Fanta, Water, Rubicon
Glass Bottle Coke, Shezan Drinks
Fresh Orange Juice
Water 1.5L Bottle

£2.25

£3.00
£5.00
£3.00

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50

£12.00

£3.50
£4.00
£7.50
£7.00
£18.00

£9.00
£9.50
£13.00
£10.50
£10.00
£13.00
£18.00

£14.00

£14.00
£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£10.00

£10.00

£16.00

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£34.00

£46.00

£63.00

£12.00

£18.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

£12.00

£10.00
£18.00
£12.00

£12.00

£8.50

£8.50

£14.00

£11.00

£10.50

£7.50
Tarka Daal (Mash Daal)
Karahi Saag Paneer

£8.00
£8.00

£5.50

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

£12.00
£14.00

£14.00
£12.00

 
£34.00

£24.00

£7.50

£18.00

£14.00

£19.00

£22.00

£18.00

£12.00

£12.00

 
£42.00

£42.00

£28.00

£28.00

£125.00

£350.00

 
£30.00

£30.00

Half
(for 2 People)

Full
(for 2/3 People)
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Chana Masala
Chilli Paneer Curry

£8.00
£8.00 d
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NAAN

Tandoori Naan Add Buter+  25p
Afghani Naan Add Buter +  50p
Roti
Keema Naan
Garlic Naan
Peshwari Naan
Roghani Naan
Tandoori Paratha
Chilli Naan

£1.75
£3.00
£1.75
£6.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
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SIDE DISHES

Chips
Peri Peri Chips (Spicy Peri Peri or Salted)
Plain Yoghurt
Raita
(Finely Chopped Onions & Tomatoes mixed with �ick
Yoghurt, Salt and Zeera)
Chicken Nuggets with Fries

£4.00
£4.50
£2.50
£3.00

£7.00
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FRESH MILKSHAKES

Mango Shake Glass £6.00 Jug £15.00d

FRESH LASSI

Lassi Sweet or Salty
Mango Lassi
Afghani Doogh (Lassi)

Glass £5.00
Glass £6.00
Glass £5.00

Jug £10.00
Jug £12.00
Jug £12.00

d

d
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MOCKTAILS
Pina Colada
Classic Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Passion Passionate Mojito

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

d

Mix Veg. £7.50 n    nuts d    dairy e    egg

 g    gluten v    vegetarian s    sesame seeds

n d e
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Qabili Pilau

yoghurt

Saag £7.50

d n

DESSERTS

Kheer £4.50d n

Sheeryakh £6.00d n

Large Kebab Roll g £10.50
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