

EBABISH ORIGINAL

Finest Selection of Afghani and Pakistani food serving since 2009

158 The Brodway Southall, UB1 1NN

kebabishoriginalsouthall.co.uk

≥0203 264 2016 Info@kebabishoriginalsouthall.co.uk FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

cereals, gluten, molluscs, sulfites & nuts. Please ask the manager if you have any concerns.



Our food prepared here may contain celery, mustard, milk, fish, Crustaceans, peanuts, soya, sesame seeds, lupin, eggs,



AFGHAN DISHES & KEBAB

Afghani Mix Grill (Skewers of 4pcs of Lamb Chops, 8pcs of Chicken Tikka, 7pcs of Lamb Tikka, 2 Lamb Seekh Kebab, 1 Chicken Reshmi Kebab and Grilled Turkish Chili on a hot sizzling tray).	£34.00
Chapli Kebab Platter (3 Chapli Kebab and	£24.00
1 Afghani Naan). ⁽²⁾ ⁽²⁾ Chapli Kebab (1 piece) (Fine Lamb Mince mixed with Fresh Herbs and Spices fried in a Karahies). ⁽²⁾ ⁽²⁾	£7.50
Lamb Tikka Kebab (2 Skewers of Boneless Marinated Lamb Fillet, served with Naan).	£18.00
Chicken Tikka Kebab (2 Skewers of Marinated Chicken Fillet cooked, served with Naan). (2)	£14.00
Mix Kebab (Skewers of 8pcs Chicken, 7pcs Lamb Fillet, 1 Lamb Seeth Kebab served with Naan).	£19.00
Chopan Kebab (Chops Kebab) (2 Skewers of Marinated Tender Baby Lamb Chops (8pcs) served with Naan). Qabili Pilau (Maycha) (Sela Rice with Lamb	£22.00 d 9 £18.00
Shank cooked in Lamb Broth, Carrots, Raisins and Light Spices. Mantu (8 pieces) (Lamb Mince wrapped in Steamed	
Pastry, served with Yoghurt and topped with Chickpeas.) d Ashak (8 pieces) (Vegetables wrapped in Steamed Pastry, served with Yoghurt and topped with Chickpeas.) d Q	£12.00
	UFC
PESHWARI FRESH KARAH Authentic taste specially made to order	Full
Authoritic tasta specially made to order	Full (for 2/3 People)
Authentic taste specially made to order Half (for 2 People) Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is	Full (for 2/3 People)
Authentic taste specially made to order Half (for 2 People) Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional. (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes)	Full (for 2/3 People)
Authentic taste specially made to order Half (for 2 People) Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional. (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Charsi Lamb Karahi (Extra Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Herbs and Spices. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) (Freshly	Full (for 2/3 People) £42.00
Authentic taste specially made to order Half (for 2 People) Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional. (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Charsi Lamb Karahi (Extra Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Herbs and	Full (for 2/3 People) £42.00
Authentic taste specially made to order Half (for 2 People) Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional. (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Charsi Lamb Karahi (Extra Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Herbs and Spices. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Peshawari Chicken Karahi (Medium Hot) (Baby Chicken on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chillies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is	Full (for 2/3 People) £42.00 £42.00 £28.00
Authentic taste specially made to order Half (for 2 People) Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional. (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Charsi Lamb Karahi (Extra Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Herbs and Spices. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Peshawari Chicken Karahi (Medium Hot) (Baby Chicken on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chillies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes)	Full (for 2/3 People) £42.00 £42.00 £28.00
Authentic taste specially made to order Half (for 2 People) Peshawari Lamb Karahi (Medium Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional. (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Charsi Lamb Karahi (Extra Hot) £30.00 (Baby Lamb on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chilies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Herbs and Spices. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Peshawari Chicken Karahi (Medium Hot) (Baby Chicken on the Bone, cooked with Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Chillies, Fresh Garlic & Ginger, seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is	Full (for 2/3 People) £42.00 £42.00 £28.00

seasoned with Salt and Coarse Black Pepper. Garnishing with Fresh Coriander is Optional.) Peshawari Karahi (Freshly Made on Order, 30 Minutes) Rosted Lamb Raan (served with, grilled vegetable and qabli rice serving 2

peoples) 24 hours notice required) Full Rosted Lamb £350.00

£125.00

£12.50

(serve 6 peoples served with grilled vegetable and qabli rice) (24 h notice required)

К.О. **HOUSE SPECIALS**

Shahi Haleem £12.00 Nihari ⁽⁹⁾ £14.00 Maghaz Masala £14.00 Paya £12.00

	KARAHI MEAT
	DISHES
Karahi (Gosht (Boneless)

Karalli (Josht (Donciess)	
Saag Gosht	£12.50
Achar Gosht	£12.50
Lamb Korma (Creamy Gravy with Nuts) d	£12.50
Daal Gosht	£12.50
Shahi Seekh Kebab Masala(In Gravy)	£12.50
(Lamb seekh kebab cooked over charcoal and prepared	
in a Tikka Sauce in Frying Pan. Garnished with Fresh	
Coriander and served in a Karahi)	

VEGETARIAN SPECIALS

Curry Sauce	£5.50	Mix Veg.	£7.50	
Tarka Daal (Mash Daal)	£8.00	Chana Masala	£8.00	
Karahi Saag Paneer	£8.00	Chilli Paneer Curry	£8.00	d
Saag	£7.50			

KEBABISH GRILL & STARTER

Reshami Seekh Kebab (chicken) (Portion of 4 Traditional Chicken Mince Kebabs mixed with	£10.00
Fresh Herbs and Spices.)	
Lamb Seekh Kebab	£10.00
(Portion of 4 Traditional Lamb Mince Kebabs mixed with Fresh	~10.00
Herbs and Spices.)	
K.O. Peri Peri whole Grill Chicken (into 4 pcs)	£16.00
(Available in 3 Flavours varying degrees of heat that will satisfy	
the Flavour Pro le from a Peri-Peri Beginner to a Fiery Heat	
Seeker. Medium, Hot)	
Tandoori Lamb Chops	£12.00
(Portion of 4 Heavily Spiced Chops in Marinated in our Special	
Sauce, skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray.)	
Chicken Tikka d	£12.00
(Diced pieces of Chicken, Marinated in our Special Sauce,	
skewered over a charcoal Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray.)	
Lamb Tikka d	£13.00
(Diced pieces of Lamb llet, Marinated in our Special Sauce,	
skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray.)	
K.O.Mixed Grill (2 people) d	£34.00
(Pieces of Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Wings, Lamb	
Chops, Chicken Seekh Kebabs and Lamb Seekh Kebabs.)	646.00
K.O. Special Mixed Grill (2/3 people)	£46.00
(Pieces of 4pcs Chicken Tikka,4pcs Lamb Tikka, 6pcs Chicken	
Wings, 3 Lamb Chops, 2 Chicken Seekh Kebabs, 2 Lamb Seekh Kebabs, Grill Turkish chilli and Chicken Malai Kebabs.)	
K.O. Family Platter (3/4 people) d	£63.00
(Full Baby Chicken, 4 Chicken Tikka, 4 Lamb Tikka, 3 Lamb Chops,	203.00
1 Chicken Malai, 3 lamb seekh, 6 Chicken Wings & King Prawn.)	
Mix Tikka d	£12.00
(Diced pieces of Lamb & Chicken, Marinated in our Special	
Sauce, skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray).	
Chops and Wings d	£18.00
Lamb Chops & Chicken Wings, Marinated in our Special sauce,	
Skewered over a Grill and served on a hot sizzling tray).	
Chicken Malai Kebab	£12.00
(Boneless Chicken marinated with Cream, Spices and Fresh	
Herbs, cooked over Charcoal and served on a sizzling tray.)	
Tandoori Chicken Wings	£12.00
(Portion of 8 Spicy Wings cooked in a Clay Oven and Grilled.)	
Chicken Shashlik d	£14.00
(Diced Grilled Chicken Tikka pieces mixed with Capsicum, Red	
Onion, Tomatoes and Special Herbs.)	
Paneer Tikka d	£12.00
(Spicy Cheese from the East with Tomatoes, Red Onions and Capsicu	
BBQ Seekh Kabab shashlek d	£12.00
(Lamb Minced Meat Kebabs, heavily Spiced, BBQ and further tossed	
Wok with Tomatoes, Red Onion, Capsicum and K.O. Peri Peri Sauce.)

EXPRESS MENU

Half Peri Peri Grilled Chicken with Chips	£10.00
Full Peri Peri Grilled Chicken with Chips	£18.00
Chicken Tikka in Naan d 🔋	£12.00
(Cubes of Grilled Chicken Filler in fresh Naan topped with Salad and Sauces.)	
Lamb Tikka in Naan 👩 🧿	£12.00
Cubes of Grilled Lamb Fillet in fresh Naan topped with Salad and Sauces.)	
Kebab Roll 🤨	£8.50
2 Skewers of Grilled Fine Lamb Mince in fresh Naan topped with Salad and Sauces.)	
Reshami Kebab Roll 9	£8.50
2 Skewers of Grilled Fine Chicken Mince in fresh Naan topped with Salad and Sauces.)	
Large Kebab Roll 🧕	£10.50
Mixed Kebab in Naan 🙂	£14.00
(Lahori Chicken Tikka, Lahori Lamb Tikka and Minced Seekh Kebab with Naan, Salad and Sauces.)	
Fish Tikka in Naan 👩 🔋	£11.00
(Slices of Fresh Couli Fish prepared with Capsicum, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Herbs & Spices. Served with Naan, Salad and Sauces.)	
Paneer Tikka in Naan 👩 🧿	£10.50
(Cubes of Paneer prepared with Capsicum, Red Onion,	
Tomatoes, Herbs & Spices in a Frying Pan. Served with Naan,	
Salad and Sauces.)	
Chapli Kebab 📵 🧐	£7.50

KARAHI CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken Karahi	£11.50	
Chilli Chicken	£11.50	
Chicken Jalfrezi	£11.50	
Butter Chicken Karahi 🧿 👩	£11.50	
(Creamy Gravy with Nuts)		
Chicken Tikka Masala	£12.00	
(Marinated chicken Tikka diced pieces cooked over charcoal and prepared with Tikka Sauce in a Frying Pan. Garnished with Fresh Coriander and served in a Karahi)		

RICE SIDES DISHES

Plain Rice	£3.50
Zeera Rice	£4.00
Egg Fried Rice	£7.50
Plain Qabili Rice (Plain or with Carrots & Raisins)	£7.00
Qabili Pilau (Maycha)	£18.00
(Sela Rice with Lamb Shank cooked in Lamb Broth, Carro Raisins and Light Spices)	ts,

BIRYANIS

Chicken Sindhi Biryani	£9.00
Lamb Sindhi Biryani	£9.50
Chicken Tikka Biryani	£13.00
Vegetable Biryani 🧿 💟	£10.50
Shahi Paneer Biryani 🏼 🖉	£10.00
Fish Biryani (Couli Fish)	£13.00
Jumbo Prawn Biryani	£18.00

SEA FOOD

Masala Fish	£14.00
Couli Fish Fillet, Spiced, Fried & Mixed with hot sauce	
Capsicum, Tomato and Red Onion	
Fish Karahi (couli fish fillet)	£14.00
Sizzling Garlic King Prawns	£20.00
Potion of King Prawns fries in fresh Garlic & Mixed with	
Capsicum, Tomato & red Onion and Served on a hot sizzl	ing
tray.	
Sizzling Chilli King Prawns	£20.00

Sizzling (Portion of King Prawns Fried in Fresh Chillies & mixed with Capsicum, Tomato & red Onion and served on a hot sizzling tray.) £20.00

Shahi Jheenga Karahi (Jumbo King Prawn)



1 K.O Mix Grill Any 2 Curry Dishes, 1 Qabili Rice, 2 Chapli Kebab Greek Salad, Greek Yoghurt, 1 Sea Food Dish, 1 jug of Mango Lassi, Tandoori Naans

£140.00

• \oplus

 \oplus

•

Tandoori Naan + Add Buter 25p 🙂	£1.75
Afghani Naan + Add Buter 50p 🕘	£3.00
Roti 🙂	£1.75
Keema Naan 🧿	£6.00
Garlic Naan 🥑	£3.00
Peshwari Naan 🙂 💿 🕥	£5.00
Roghani Naan 🥑 🗊 🕥	£3.00
Tandoori Paratha 🧿	£3.50
Chilli Naan 🔋	£3.00

NAAN

SIDE DISHES

Chips	£4.00
Peri Peri Chips (Spicy Peri Peri or Salted)	£4.50
Plain Yoghurt d	£2.50
Raita d	£3.00
(Finely Chopped Onions & Tomatoes mixed with Thick	c.
Yoghurt, Salt and Zeera)	
Chicken Nuggets with Fries 🙂	£7.00

DRINKS

Can	£2.25
Coke, Diet Coke, 7UP,	
Fanta, Water, Rubicon	
Glass Bottle Coke, Shezan Drinks	£3.00
Fresh Orange Juice	£5.00
Water 1.5L Bottle	£3.00

HOT DRINKS

Green Tea Pot (Kawa)	£6.00	
Green loose tea leaves, green cardamom served with sugar		
candy & sugar		
Doodh Patti or Kadak Chai Tea Pot	£7.00	
Black loose tea leaves, milk, sugar and cardamons, skimmed		
together until it gets brown and creamy. served in a pot		

FRESH MILKSHAKES

Mango Shake d

Glass £6.00 Jug £15.00

FRESH LASSI

Lassi Sweet or Salty **d** Mango Lassi d Afghani Doogh (Lassi) d

Glass £5.00	Jug £10.00
Glass £6.00	Jug £12.00
Glass £5.00 Glass £6.00 Glass £5.00	Jug £12.00

DESSERTS

Kheer **d** Sheeryakh d £4.50 £6.00



Pina Colada 🏼 d	£6.00
Classic Mojito	£6.00
Strawberry Mojito	£6.00
Passion Passionate Mojito	£6.00

0 nuts	dairy	e egg
gluten	vegetarian	sesame seeds

 \oplus

•

 \oplus

•